
LOK DLA Award 

Leadership Oklahoma is currently accepting nominations.  The deadline for 
submissions is July 27, 2018. 

The DLA honoree will be recognized at the LOK Fall Forum in Stillwater on 
September 21, 2018. 

Please submit a narrative statement of 200-275 words on your nominee's 
accomplishments using the selection criteria listed. Click in the boxes 
below to begin typing.  

 

Please return to: 
Leadership Oklahoma 

5500 N. Western Ave., Suite 142, Oklahoma City, OK  73118 
fax to 1.888.821.4576 or scan and email to lok@leadershipoklahoma.com 

LOK 

Distinguished 

Leadership 

Award 

Selection Criteria 

Member's effort to promote and 
support the vision of LOK  

Member's involvement and 
participation with LOK  

Member's contribution of 
their talents to LOK  

The nominee must be an LOK dues paying or 
lifetime member who has demonstrated 

exemplary service 
 to Leadership Oklahoma.

Prior Honorees 

1989  
1991  
1992  
1993 
1994  
1995  
1997  
1999  
2000  
2001  
2002  
2003  
2008  
2009  
2010  
2011  
2012  
2013  
2014  
2015 
2016 
2017 

Clayton Taylor 
Ron Yordi 
Nance Diamond 
Ann Ackerman 
Hal Pennington 
Jack Herron 
Bob James 
Drew Edmondson* 
Larry Brummett* 
Lindy Ritz* 
Jess Nelson* 
Brad Henry* 
Steve Brown 
Howard Barnett 
Mary Mélon 
Cristy Morrison 
Michelle Finch-Walker 
Rhonda Hooper 
Sam Combs III 
Joe Moran III 
Bruce Benbrook 
Michele Campbell 

NOMINEE: 

 NOMINATED BY: 

* The DLA award honoree was also the LOK Excellence in Leadership Distinguished 
Graduate Honoree
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