

LOK Distinguished Leadership Award

Selection Criteria

Member's effort to promote and support the vision of LOK

Member's involvement and participation with LOK

Member's contribution of their talents to LOK

The nominee must be an LOK dues paying or lifetime member who has demonstrated exemplary service to Leadership Oklahoma.

Prior Honorees

1989	Clayton Taylor
1991	Ron Yordi
1992	Nance Diamond
1993	Ann Ackerman
1994	Hal Pennington
1995	Jack Herron
1997	Bob James
1999	Drew Edmondson*
2000	Larry Brummett*
2001	Lindy Ritz*
2002	Jess Nelson*
2003	Brad Henry*
2008	Steve Brown
2009	Howard Barnett
2010	Mary Mélon
2011	Cristy Morrison
2012	Michelle Finch-Walker
2013	Rhonda Hooper
2014	Sam Combs III
2015	Joe Moran III
2016	Bruce Benbrook
2017	Michele Campbell

LOK DLA Award

Leadership Oklahoma is currently accepting nominations. The deadline for submissions is **July 27, 2018.**

The DLA honoree will be recognized at the LOK Fall Forum in Stillwater on September 21, 2018.

Please submit a narrative statement of 200-275 words on your nominee's accomplishments using the selection criteria listed. Click in the boxes below to begin typing.

NOMINEE:		
NOMINATED BY:		

Please return to: Leadership Oklahoma

5500 N. Western Ave., Suite 142, Oklahoma City, OK 73118 fax to 1.888.821.4576 or scan and email to lok@leadershipoklahoma.com

* The DLA award honoree was also the LOK Excellence in Leadership Distinguished Graduate Honoree